LinkIT
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.linkit.eu
M linkit@linkit.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
Product Datasheet
Rack Power Rail
LinkIT 19"  Power rail C14 - 10xC13 2m
CEE 7/7 u/ switch 16A 3600W
Product number: PDU-10C13-2M-C14-AMP
El-number: 6956028
     Product Description
Power rail for mounting in 19" rack horizontal mounting with amperemeter. C14 connector on
cable, for connection to UPS. 2 metal brackets included which can be turned for desired
mounting.
    Main Specifications
Brand LinkIT
Color Black
Length (m) 2
Material Aluminium
Number of cores 3
Cable assembly 3 x 1.0 mm² x 2M
Core Cross Section 1,5mm2
Number of sucket outlets 10
Type of outlet IEC C13
Contact C14
    Extended Specifications
Voltage 250V
Amperage 10A
LinkIT
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.linkit.eu
M linkit@linkit.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
Watt 2500W
With thermal protection 10A amperemeter
Number of CEE sucket
outlets with protective
contacts
0
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
With Switch X
Mounting frame 19"
EAN 7072662016548
Certifications CE, RoHS
    Single packaging
GTIN f-pak 7072662016548
Unit PCE
Quantity 1
Height (cm) 7
Width (cm) 54
Depth (cm) 14
Weight (kg) 0,8
Gross Weight (kg) 1,05